31
-2
91
5-
7D
00
01
/G

This table gives an overview of the available actu-
ators and the switching functions as well as infor-
mation about the type key structure.
x = actuator, 37-2915-1130/x5yy
3 Roller lever 32 mm
A Roller plunger with additional spring
yy = switching function 37-2917-1130/x5yy
01 with open-circuit resistance,
colour code depending on conductor
02 without open-circuit resistance,
colour code depending on conductor
31
-2
91
5-
7D
00
01
/G
-0
3/
20
18
-B
CS
-2
92
94
7
Reservation Technical data subject to change without notice. Changes, errors and misprints may not be used as a basis for any claim for damages.
www.bartec.de EN 6/7BARTEC
Operational Instruction LOCA Limit Switch KMV Type 37-29.5-1130/....
Dimensions
i  NOTE
Include the bending radius for the connection
cable in the planning.
Type 37-2935-1130/35.. Type 37-2935-1130/A5..Typ 37-2937-1130/A5..Typ 37-2937-1130/35..
Type 37-2935-1130/B5..Typ 37-2937-1130/B5..
31
-2
91
5-
7D
00
01
/G
-0
3/
20
18
-B
CS
-2
92
94
7
Reservation Technical data subject to change without notice. Changes, errors and misprints may not be used as a basis for any claim for damages.
www.bartec.de EN 7/7BARTEC
Operational Instruction LOCA Limit Switch KMV Type 37-29.5-1130/....
Versions of limit switches with
plug connection
i  NOTE
The following tables give an overview of the availa-
ble actuators and the switching functions as well
as information about the type key structure.
x = actuator, 37-2935-1130/x5yy
3 Roller lever 32 mm
A Roller plunger with additional spring
yy = switching function, 37-2935-1130/x5yy
02 with open-circuit resistance,
contact assignment 2, 5, 7
03 without open-circuit resistance,
contact assignment 2, 5, 7
E2 with open-circuit resistance,
contact assignment 1, 2, 3
E3 without open-circuit resistance,
contact assignment 1, 2, 3
E4 with open-circuit resistance,
contact assignment 1, 2, 3
B = actuator, 37-2935-1130/B5yy
Roller lever 17 mm
yy = switching functions, 37-2935-1130/B5yy
02 with open-circuit resistance,
contact assignment 2, 5, 7
03 without open-circuit resistance,
contact assignment 2, 5, 7